Elpas
Active RFID Solutions
Contact: marketing@visonictech.com
Visit: www.visonictech.com
Elpas Surface Mounting Bracket-Technical Specifications  V2.0 - Sept. 07
Technical Specifications
Reader Mounting Bracket
Description

the bracket for fixing the bracket to the ceiling tile.
Two M4 x 35mm Phillips head screws are included per bracket.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-RDT09100 Reader Mounting Bracket (5 units)
Compatible Elpas IR/RF Readers and LF Exciters
Part No. Series Description
5-RDT00001 Location Readers, IR
5-RDF00001 Location Readers, RF
5-RDF00433-5 Two-piece Location Readers, RF
5-RLE00125B/W LF Exciters, All Configurations
Mounting Information
1. Cut a 123mm (4.8 inch) diameter hole
 n the tile where the device is to be